NATIONAL Assessment Con	tre Services	(reficiently			
Date In 22/02/2023	Job description	11	Date & Time Completed	Don	e by
RETNO NM   CT123001990/Ad	4 SAS e-filing		:	:	
Yehno YN 9403S	E-mail (within	: 8las. AIC 2las,			
DOA 22/02/2023 10:20	i-Motor Cla	im Form			
	i-Motor W/C	O (Within: OD 2h	is, TP 4hrs)		<b>:</b>
OD/TP/) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo		;		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Si	urvey Report			
	Ass't Report t	oy <u>Fax / Hand</u>	to <u>Owner/Wksp</u>		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tol: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 3	MM 8732X	. INC (	)/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) F	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
	[Note-Est. Status (V	WO): N: 0-2	.0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
	,000 ( )/\$2,000				
General Remarks:-			Walte saledae.	ŝii 17	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	ormation strictly Co.	nfidential & St	rictly NO rafer of renairer		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu					
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid	ce: YES ( ) / N	10 ( ) ; T	owing Co. (	-	)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
	The second of the second of the		Date & Thire Completed	Done	y
	Courtesy Car (	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	[3000]	)	Be .		
Injury:					
	77.50 TE 17.50 TO				
Date/Time Actions				<u>- And J. 1994.</u>	
,					
			Control of the Annual Control of the		
		0-8188 (18988.1.3	nga an experience at the fire and the St	Amt (\$)	Amt (
NA 2300569 / NA 23005	70	Invoice Prep	paration Checklist	lst Bill	Add B
laimant's Particulars :-		I) AR : Accident			
			Assessment (CIOO): INC.	0) 1	
river/Owner:	1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111	2) DA : Damage A			
		3) TF: Towing Fo 4) FT: Follow-Ti	ee 540, hrough Survey 5	/\$45 5120	
ontact No:		3) TF: Towing Fo 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	ee \$40, nrough Survey \$ hrough Survey (Resurvey)	/\$45 5120 \$30	
		3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspec	ee 540. hrough Survey 5 hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion	\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75	
		3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) iFT: Follow-Ti For claiming ar 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA	ce \$40.  Arough Survey \$5.  Arough Survey (Resurvey)  Brainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Stion  FSMRT Survey \$5.	\$45 \$120 \$30	
amaged Portion:		3) TF: Towing F. 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) i*T: Follow-Ti For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 4 8) NTUC Additio	ee 540. hrough Survey \$ hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion + SMRT Survey \$ haal Services:-	\$30 \$30 \$75 \$160	
amaged Portion:		3) TF: Towing F. 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) iFT: Follow-Ti For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 4 8) NTUC Additio OD'* *N5: Courtesy	ce \$40.  Arough Survey \$5.  Arough Survey (Resurvey)  Sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Stion  FSMRT Survey \$5.  Car / Tpt Allowance	\$30 \$30 \$35 \$160 \$75 \$160	
amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		3) TF: Towing F. 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD + *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair	ee 540.  A prough Survey Survey (Resurvey)  Bainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Stion  SMRT Survey Survey Sural Services:-  Car / Tpt Allowance  D-ordination  our Inspection	\$30 \$30 \$35 \$160 \$55 \$55 \$510 \$25	
amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments :-		3) TF: Towing F. 4) FT: Follow-TI 5) FT: Follow-TI For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 4 8) NTUC Additio OD 4 *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Post Repair Cc *N8: DV / Coll	ce \$40.  A rough Survey \$5.  A rough Survey (Resurvey)  Bainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Stion  F SMRT Survey \$5.  Car / Tpt Allowance  D-ordination  air Inspection  lect Excess Coordination	\$30 \$30 \$35 \$160 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5	
amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  uditors' Comments :-		3) TF: Towing F. 4) FT: Follow-TI 5) FT: Follow-TI For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 4 8) NTUC Additio OD 4 *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Post Repair Cc *N8: DV / Coll	ce \$40.  A rough Survey \$  A rough Survey (Resurvey)  Brainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Brainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Brainst Survey \$  Brainst Survey \$  Car / Tpt Allowance  Condination  Brainst Inspection  Brainst INC only (Non INC) against INC only	\$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$51 \$51 \$525 \$5 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	
ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): additors' Comments:-		3) TF: Towing F. 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD * *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair Cc	ce \$40.  A rough Survey \$  A rough Survey (Resurvey)  Bainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Clion  Car / Tpt Allowance  Car / Tpt Allowanc	\$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$51 \$51 \$525 \$5 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 22/02/2023 18:05 (SGT) Reported by Driver Date of Accident 22/02/2023 10:20 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore ALONG BLK 302 UBI AVENUE 1 OPEN CARPARK Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Mitsubishi

YN9403S Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? SRI MULLAI TRADERS PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No 2XXXXX170Z Email Address srimullaitraders@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91881970 Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Canter Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of **Employment** Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category Transmission Auto 2998

#### **INSURANCE COMPANY**

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company DMCVSNW00131102200 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

PERIYASAMY SARAVANAN Name of Driver Passport No/FIN GXXXX702R 18/04/1994 Date Of Birth Occupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	28/06/2022 8 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-89184268 - srimullaitraders@gmail.com BLK 8 SELEGIE ROAD,SELEGIE HOUSE # 07-05 180008 No Employee No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Side Swipe Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement	No 2 No - Yes 1 No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAILS OF OTHER	Yes No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC No	SMM8732X Honda City Private car ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN ABDUL MALIK SXXXX419E

Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disciposure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

2. Ny Court P. 5.	15 danual 22/2/2023
Policyholder's Signature / Date Driver's Signature (i	if driver is not the policyholder) / Date  Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)  VENUL / OPEN CAPALK
	BHC 304 NG AVE 1
3/10/30/2	
oper capalle (A)	B-Smm & 73/2x

	nstance of the		i <i>e</i> . <i>0</i>	1 .61	-	ll'as etc		4
			ŕ			lling stra		
BILC 3	302 V	bi Ave	1	vehicle	bear	ng smm	8732	X
nake a	left.	turn,	failed -	to slip	with	nd obse	ring.	the trutti
or race	70 The	1601	right has	ne pura	in it	my ve	in, cie	YN 9403
ny rim	and n	ehr une	ercarrine	were	damasi	ed as i	well as	the
,						,	VO. 1	
-1 1	, ,					(1)		
ny Shat	1 due	to th	e great	impact	. A	ther the	accide	21
y lurry	was a	nable to	drive	due to	the	damaged	lung	shaff
colle 1	- C	· h	Katl	1 50 1		- 1 -1		
called	tor o	1 10W -	iruck a	ind Jend	70	workshop	1	
	4							
			·					

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Silvas Lyg 140619 1

P. Jose

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

2

Date of Accident	22.02.20	Accident Time:	20 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place			ave I open carporle
Vehicle No. (Car Plat	te No.) : YN 94	-03 S Make/Mod	el: MITSUBISHI CANTER
Insurance Company	:_ Ching	Taiping Polis	EY NO: DMCVSNWOO13/102200
Owner or Company I	Name / IC No. : 20/40	6170 % Sri Mulla	i Tryder ( Dto 1+1
Owner or Company (	Contact No. : 9188 197	Owner's Hp	Company Tol
DRIVER'S Name/IC N	o. periyaso	ing Saravanan	6393770210
DRIVER'S Date of Birt	th : 18.04.19	94 DRIVER'S License Pass	Date: 28:04.2027
Relationship of Owne		Children / Sibling Employ	
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 8 , S	elegie Rd #07-0.	selegie Hunse, s (18000)
DRIVER'S Contact No.	/Alt No. :1) 89184	268	
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR OUTDOO	Of (e.g. working inside or ou	The second secon
Email Address		nullai traders @ gm	
Weather & Road Surfa	ace (CLEAR & DRY)/ RAI	NING & WET / AFTER RAIN &	à WET
Reporting Type		aim Other Party Claim Ow	
Number of Passengers	s (Including Driver):		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	The state of the s	-	MANUAL PLANS AND AND PROPERTY FROM AN ELECTRIC PROPERTY AND AND ADDRESS AND AD
Was there any video 0	Captured by car camera (YES)/ NO	File to large to	uplead
	ch vehicle was being used at the tim		•
	as state):		OTAT CIPOSI
		er vanden kunden enterske sekenom, ende der breiseke troppi på verfrede terretterskepten å siksel	THE PARTY NAME OF THE PARTY OF
	Other Party Driver's	Particular (if any)	
Vehicle No	: Smm 8732 X	Vehicle No	
Vehicle Make/Model	: Hunda CITY	Vehicle Make/Model	and distribut these to compare the parameter property and the state of the
Name Driver	: Abdyl Muhaimin BIN	Name Driver	The State of the S
IC No. Driver/Contact:	ALLI MAI	ile	THE SECOND SECOND COMMENTS OF THE PROPERTY SECOND S
		IC No. Driver/Contact:	

Passenger's name & gender:



# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

SN

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0679A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00131102200

Engine No. 4P10B76596 Cha No FEB21CA10022

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

YN9403S

**AUTOSAFE** 

2 Name of Policy Holder

SRI MULLAI TRADERS PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. (11:49:28)

25/10/2022

Excess Sect I EX ON WINDSCREEN S\$1,050.00 S\$100.00

Ordinance or Enactment 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

24/10/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

- Limitations as to use "
  - (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
  - (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business
  - (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

- Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing
   Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO : ABWIN PTE LTD

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

ABWIN PTE LTD

**Authorised Officer** 

**Authorised Signatory** 

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111 6222 1033 www.sg.cntaiping.com